R5-4 DIGIT CODES, CONTACT INFORMATION, ADDRESSES FOR ITEAM FY 2011-2012 (3-15-2012)

CO NAME -
REGIONAL CONTACTS - Principle
ACCOUNTING CODE (9]J61) Contact(s) COA Contact(s) |CONTACT INFO- Email

Regional Supervisory Incident
Contracting Officer

Paulette J. Gordon

Email: pjgordon@fs.fed.us

Incident Contracting Officer

Steven Teves

Email: steves@fs.fed.us

Regional

Terry Mitchell

Email: tmitchell@fs.fed.us

Regional Buying Team Leaders -
TYPE 1

Judy Reddin

Email: jreddin@fs.fed.us

I.\CglUIldl Duylng 1 Calll 1.C4Ucts =

TYPE 1

Denise Storms

Email: dstorms@fs.fed.us

Buying Team Leaders - TYPE 2

Bonnie Hartis

Northern Service Area- Forests -
Accounting Codes

Designated Service Area
CO

COA Contact(s)

CONTACT INFO

LASSEN NF (9]NE)

Kathetine Pasini

Matilyn Ladd (PUL) Email: kpasini@fs.fed.us
LASSEN NF (9]NE)
Don Tinsley (PUL) Fmail: dtinsley@fs.fed.us
LASSEN NF (9NE)
Karen Neves Email: kneves@fs.fed.us
LASSEN NF (9]NE)
Gerri Laplander Email: glaplander@fs.fed.us
MODOC NF (9A08) Katherine Pasini
Marilyn Ladd (PUL) Email: kpasini@fs.fed.us

MODOC NF (9A08)

Don Tinsley (PUL)

Email: dtinsley@fs.fed.us

MODOC NF (9A08)

Margaret Forest

Email: mforrest@fs.fed.us

MODOC NF (9A08)

Satajo Pyle Email: spyle@fs.fed.us
KLAMATH NF (91W8)
Marilyn Ladd Lara Newburn Email: lwnewburn@fs.fed.us
KLAMATH NF (91W38)
PJ Vilhaeur (PUL) Email: pvilhauer@fs.fed.us
CO NAME -
Northern Service Area- Forests -  |Designated Service Area  |Alternate
Accounting Codes CO Contact(s) COA Contact(s) |CONTACT INFO
KLAMATH NF (91W38)
Sandra Vincent Email: svincent02@fs.fed.us
MENDOCINO NF (9179)
Marilyn Ladd FEmail: mladd@fs.fed.us
MENDOCINO NF (9179)
Lara Newburn Email: lwnewburn@fs.fed.us
MENDOCINO NF (9179)
Sandra Vincent Email: svincent02@fs.fed.us
SHASTA-TINITY NF (9A28)
Marilyn Ladd PJ Vilhauer (PUL) Email: pvilhauet@fs.fed.us
SHASTA-TINITY NF (9A28)
Joanne Gade Email: jgade@fs.fed.us
SHASTA-TINITY NF (9A28)
Paula Darting Email: pdarting@fs.fed.us
SIX RIVERS NF (9A47)
Marilyn Ladd Email: mladd@fs.fed.us
SIX RIVERS NF (9A47)
PJ Vilhaeur (PUL) Email: pvilhauet@fs.fed.us

SIX RIVERS NF (9A47)

Sandra Vincent

Email: svincent02@fs.fed.us




R5-4 DIGIT CODES, CONTACT INFORMATION, ADDRESSES FOR ITEAM FY 2011-2012 (3-15-2012)

CO NAME -
Central Service Area- Forests- Designated Service Area |Alternate
Accounting Code CO Contact(s) COA Contact(s) |CONTACT INFO
PLUMAS NF (9A13)
Heidi Black Email: hiblack@fs.fed.us
PLUMAS NF (9A13) Denise Storms
(BUYL) Fmail: dstorms@fs.fed.us
PLUMAS NF (9A13) Terresa Reniff
(EQTL) Email: treniff@fs.fed.us
TAHOE NF (9A63)
Heidi Black Email: hiblack@fs.fed.us
TAHOE NF (9A63) Denise Storms
(BUYL) Fimail: dstorms@fs.fed.us
TAHOE NF (9A63) Teresa Reniff
(EQTL) Email: treniff@fs.fed.us
ELDORADO NF (91U9)
Heidi Black Email: hiblack@fs.fed.us
ELDORADO NF (91U9) Teresa Reniff
(EQTL) Email: treniff@fs.fed.us
LAKE TAHOE BASIN MNGMT
UNIT (91V9) Heidi Black Email: hiblack@fs.fed.us
LAKE TAHOE BASIN MGMT
UNIT (91V9) Email: dstorms@fs.fed.us
LAKE TAHOE BASIN MGMT Teresa Reniff
UNIT (91V9) (EQTL) Email: treniff@fs.fed.us
INYO NF (91W2)
Heidi Black Fmail: hiblack@fs.fed.us
CO NAME -
Central Service Area- Forests - Designated Service Area [Alternate
Accounting Codes CO Contact(s) COA Contact(s) |CONTACT INFO
INYO NF (91W2) Teresa Reniff
(EQTL) Email: treniff@fs.fed.us
STANISLAUS NF (9A55)
Heidi Black Email: hiblack@fs.fed.us
STANISLAUS NF (9A55) Denise Storms
(BUYL) Email: dstorms@fs.fed.us
CO NAME -
Southern Service Area- Forests- Designated Service Area [Alternate
Accounting Code CO Contact(s) COA Contact(s) |CONTACT INFO
ANGELES NF (91T5)
Nancy Ruggeri (BUYL) Email: nlruggeri@fs.fed.us
ANGELES NF (9115) Bonnie Harris
(BUYL) Email: bhartis@fs.fed.us

ANGELES NF (917T5)

Email:

Imootreward@fs.fed.us

ANGELES NF (917T5)

Bruce Lundvall

Fmail:

btlundvall@fs.fed.us

ANGELES NF (917T5)

Linda Phipps

Email:

Iphipps@fs.fed.us

CLEVELAND NF (91U4)

Nancy Ruggeri (BUYL)

Email:

nlruggeri@fs.fed.us

CLEVELAND NF (91U4)

Lydia Moore-Ward

FEmail:

Imooreward@fs.fed.us

CLEVELAND NF (91U4)

Linda Phipps Email: Iphipps@fs.fed.us
LOS PADRES NF (91Y9)
Nancy Ruggeri (BUYL) Email: nltuggeri@fs.fed.us
LOS PADRES NF (91Y9) Bonnie Harris
(BUYL) Email: bhatris@fs.fed.us
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LOS PADRES NF (91Y9)

Lydia Moore-Ward

Email:

Imooreward@fs.fed.us

LOS PADRES NF (91Y9)

Linda Phipps Email: Iphipps@fs.fed.us
Southern Service Area- Forests- Designated Service Area |CO NAME -
Accounting Code CO Contact(s) COA Contact(s) |CONTACT INFO
LOS PADRES NF (91Y9) Bruce Lundvall [mail: btlundvall@fs.fed.us
SAN BERNARDINO NF (9A14)
Nancy Ruggeri (BUYL) Fmail: nlruggeri@fs.fed.us
SAN BERNARDINO NF (9A14) Bonnie Harris
(BUYL) Fimail: bhartis@fs.fed.us
SIERRA NF (9A40)
Nancy Ruggeri (BUYL) Email: nlruggeti@fs.fed.us
SIERRA NF (9A40) Bonnie Harris
(BUYL) Email: bhartis@fs.fed.us
SIERRA NF (9A40)
Lydia Moore-Watrd |Email: lmooreward@fs.fed.us
SIERRA NF (9A40)
Linda Phipps Email: Iphipps@fs.fed.us
SIERRA NF (9A40) Bruce Lundvall Eimail: btlundvall@fs.fed.us
SEQUOIA NF (9A23)
Nancy Ruggeri (BUYL) Email: nlruggeri@fs.fed.us
SEQUOIA NF (9A23) Bonnie Harris
(BUYL) Email: bharris@fs.fed.us
SEQUOIA NF (9A23)
Lydia Moote-Ward |Email: Imooteward@fs.fed.us
SEQUOIA NF (9A23) Bruce Lundvall Eimail: btlundvall@fs.fed.us




